28
Telephone: 0845 330 1047 Facsimile:  01494 461073
E-Mail: info@airflow.co.uk     Web Site: www.airflow.co.uk
L
o
w
 P
re

casing. In the Manual mode the alarm will sound
continuously until the system problem is rectified
and the instrument reset by switching to Automatic
and back to Manual. The Automatic reset mode is
designed for very slow changing pressure
conditions with automated remedial action.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Pressure Range, all scales start at zero Overall dimensions
Type   Inches mm Pascals* Fluid Nominal
WG H2O at 20°C Scale Height Width Depth
(Sub Divisions) Density Length
mm mm mm mm
AFL400 1.5 (0.2) 40 (1) 400 (10) 0.784 130 122 195 15
FL 1.5 1.5 (.02) 40 (1) 400 (10) 0.784 130 116 215 30
FL4 4 ( .1) 100 (1) 1000 (10) 0.784 130 232 38 32
EKM1000S - - 1000 (20) 0.784 - 243 102 44
EKM1500S - - 1500 (20) 1.114 - 243 102 44
EKM1000 - - 1000 (20) 0.784 - 243 102 44
EKM1500 - - 1500 (20) 1.114 - 243 102 44
EKM2250 - - 2250 (50) 1.7 - 243 102 44
Accuracy @ 20ºC 1013mb Better than ± 3% of Reading
AFL400
FL4
FL1.5